14" Round
Combo Pizza

JANEY LOUS
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A delicious combo pizza that
is ready to be taken home,
proofed, baked, and enjoyed!

Brand

Category

JL#
Item Description

GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size
UOM

Janey Lou's

Dough
2314450
Pizza, 14" Round Combo W-Bakeable Tray, 6/36.5 Oz
00853305008246
N/A

06
36.5

Ounces

Cube .68
Shelf Life Frozen 180
Shelf Life Prepared 01
Minimum Run 84
Hi 07
Ti 09
Net Weight 13.7
Gross Weight 14.47
Case Width 14
Case Length 14
Case Height 6

BAKERY PRODUCTS ARELLA CHEESE
lPASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), POTATO STARCH, CORN
STARCH AND POWDERED CELLULOSE (TO PREVENT CAKING), NATAMYCIN (A
NATURAL MOLD INHIBITOR)., WATER, TOMATO SAUCE(VINE-RIPENED FRESH
TOMATOES, BLEND OF EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND SUNFLOWER OIL, |SALT,
OREGANO, GRANULATED GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER AND NATURALLY DERIVED
CITRIC ACID), PEPPERONI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF WATER,
DEXTROSE, SPICES, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA,
GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM NITRITE, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID.), SAUSAGE (PORK,
SPICES, WATER, SALT, DEXTROSE, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SUGAR, GARLIC
POWDER.), BLACK OLIVES, GREEN PEPPERS, RED ONIONS, SALT, COMPRESSED
YEAST, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR/NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXYROSE,
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOQWING:
SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), MALT SYRUP, CANDLA OIL,
DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT), DEACTIVATED

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that use$ eggs,
wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 6

Unit Weight: 36.5 oz

Net Case Weight: 13.7 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 14.47 Lbs

Production Date: MM/DD?YYY*

Pizza, 14" Round Combo
Item # 2314450

Safe Handling Instructions

Foryour protecton,follow these safe handiing instructions.
1 Keepretrigerated orfrozen.
| Thawin refngerator or microwave.
Keep raw meat and poutry separate fom other foods.
Wa

N o iteces g cuing o
'hands aftertouching raw meat or poutry.

S Cookthoroughiy.
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Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City,
UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

0 08 53305 00824 6

* FOR HRL USE ONLY

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

EST. 45444

*Lot Code= Production Date

Amount per serving

Nutrition

Total Fat 11g

% Daily Value *
Y

Amount per serving

14% Total Carbohydrate 229

% Daily Value ™« The % Daily
f=—— e

Value (DV) tells
8% you how much

Facts

Saturated Fat 59

27% Dietary Fiber 1g

4% a nutrient in a
serving of food

1 serving per container Trans Fat Og

Total Sugars <1g

contributes to a

Serving size Cholesterol 25mg

8% Includes Og Added Sugars

= daily diet. 2,000
0% calories a day is

100 g Sodium 690mg

30% Protein 11g

used for
general nutrition

per serving

calorles 240 Vitamin D Omcg 0% - Calcium 160mg 15% = Iron 1.1mg 6% - Potassium 150mg 4%

advice.

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com
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